
Description

Quote# Q-21392 dated 01/14/2026
----
DIR-CPO-5311
----
TD#25703646
----
For the period:
2/11/2026 to 2/10/2027

000P20911A
SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME)

Part# RH00009
Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server with Satellite,
Standard, 1 YEAR

P2600490

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

01/21/26

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

     3,545.40EA     1,181.8000      3.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 02/10/27Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 1

Travis Killen
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  1

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800

       $3,545.40
         $462.85

       $8,480.00
       $6,686.25

20472291Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085432
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

000P20911A
SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME)

Part# RH01183
Red Hat Enterprise Linux Academic Server,
Self-Support, 1 yr Red Hat

000P20911A
SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME)

Part# RH00008
Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server with
Satellite, Premium, 1 yr

000P20911A
SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME)

P2600490

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

01/21/26

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

       462.85

     8,480.00

     6,686.25

EA

EA

EA

       92.5700

    1,696.0000

    6,686.2500

      5.00

      5.00

      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 02/10/27Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 2

Travis Killen
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  2

  3

  4

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800

       $3,545.40
         $462.85

       $8,480.00
       $6,686.25

20472291Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085432
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

     19,174.50

Part# MCT3319
Red Hat Ansible Automation Platform

P2600490

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

01/21/26

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 02/10/27Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 3

Travis Killen
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel  107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms:

Stephen F. Austin State University

Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

           .00

           .00DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Not Applicable

Net 30

Member of The University of Texas System

150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800
150016-29001-773800

       $3,545.40
         $462.85

       $8,480.00
       $6,686.25

20472291Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0085432
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract


