



Stephen F. Austin State University

Member of The University of Texas System

Procurement and Business Services

Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030

Supplier: Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Page 1

PO Number: P2600490

PO Date: 01/21/26

Delivery Date: 02/10/27

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

**CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE
BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.**

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

Ship to:

Travis Killen
Telecom and Networking
Human Srv/Tel 107
2100 Raguet St N
SFA Box 6095
Nacogdoches TX 75962

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Not Applicable

**PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Quote# Q-21392 dated 01/14/2026 ---- DIR-CPO-5311 ---- TD#25703646 ---- For the period: 2/11/2026 to 2/10/2027 000P20911A SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME) Part# RH00009 Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server with Satellite, Standard, 1 YEAR	3.00 EA	1,181.8000	3,545.40

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic

(936) 4684472

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:

Vendor ID: 20472291

Collegiate Licensed:

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

Req No: R0085432

Employee/Employee Relationship:

TOTAL: CONTINUED

Blanket Order:

HUB Status:

Purchase Class: **DIR Contract**

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPIS status verified by Purchaser.

150016-29001-773800	\$3,545.40
150016-29001-773800	\$462.85
150016-29001-773800	\$8,480.00
150016-29001-773800	\$6,686.25



Stephen F. Austin State University

Member of The University of Texas System

Procurement and Business Services

Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030

Supplier: Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Page 2

PO Number: P2600490

PO Date: 01/21/26

Delivery Date: 02/10/27

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

**CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE
BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.**

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Send Billing Invoice to: Stephen F. Austin State University P.O. Box 6085 Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable	Ship to: Travis Killen Telecom and Networking Human Srv/Tel 107 2100 Raguet St N SFA Box 6095 Nacogdoches TX 75962
--	---

Terms: Net 30 FOB: Not Applicable	PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES
--	--

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
2	000P20911A SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME) Part# RH01183 Red Hat Enterprise Linux Academic Server, Self-Support, 1 yr Red Hat	5.00 EA	92.5700	462.85
3	000P20911A SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME) Part# RH00008 Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server with Satellite, Premium, 1 yr	5.00 EA	1,696.0000	8,480.00
4	000P20911A SOFTWARE SITE LICENSE - PERPETUAL (ONE-TIME)	1.00 EA	6,686.2500	6,686.25

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic	(936) 4684472	ADDITIONAL CHARGE:
Vendor ID: 20472291 Req No: R0085432 Blanket Order:	Collegiate Licensed: Employee/Employee Relationship:	DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: TOTAL: CONTINUED

HUB Status:	Purchase Class: DIR Contract
-------------	-------------------------------------

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

150016-29001-773800	\$3,545.40
150016-29001-773800	\$462.85
150016-29001-773800	\$8,480.00
150016-29001-773800	\$6,686.25



Stephen F. Austin State University

Member of The University of Texas System

Procurement and Business Services

Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030

Supplier: Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Emergent, LLC
4525 Main St Ste 1500
Virginia Beach VA 23462-3398

cacciavatti@emergent360.com

Page 3

PO Number: P2600490

PO Date: 01/21/26

Delivery Date: 02/10/27

**CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE
BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.**

Send Billing Invoice to: Stephen F. Austin State University P.O. Box 6085 Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable	Ship to: Travis Killen Telecom and Networking Human Srv/Tel 107 2100 Raguet St N SFA Box 6095 Nacogdoches TX 75962
--	--

Terms: Net 30 FOB: Not Applicable	PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES
--	--

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	Part# MCT3319 Red Hat Ansible Automation Platform			

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic	(936) 4684472	ADDITIONAL CHARGE:	.00
Vendor ID: 20472291	Collegiate Licensed:	DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:	.00
Req No: R0085432	Employee/Employee Relationship:	TOTAL:	19,174.50

Blanket Order:	Purchase Class: DIR Contract
----------------	-------------------------------------

HUB Status: Purchase Class: DIR Contract			
Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPIS status verified by Purchaser.			

150016-29001-773800	\$3,545.40
150016-29001-773800	\$462.85
150016-29001-773800	\$8,480.00
150016-29001-773800	\$6,686.25